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Common Name

TREES

Red Maple

Silver Maple
Sugar Maple
Sugar Maple
Sugar Maple
Mountain Maple
Speckled Alder
Speckled Alder
Downy Serviceberry
Allegheny Serviceberry
Apple Serviceberry
Yellow Birch
Yellow Birch
Yellow Birch
River Birch

River Birch

River Birch

River Birch

Paper Birch
Paper Birch
Musclewood
Musclewood
Bitternut Hickory
Bitternut Hickory
Shagbark Hickory
Northern Catalpa
Hackberry
Hackberry
Hackberry
Eastern Redbud
Eastern Redbud
Eastern Redbud

Spring/Summer 2025
Tree & Shrub Order

To order, email us at TwoFernsMadison@gmail.com

Scientific Name

Acer rubrum

Acer saccharinum

Acer saccharum

Acer saccharum

Acer saccharum

Acer spicatum

Alnus incana var. rugosa
Alnus incana var. rugosa
Amelanchier arborea

Amelanchier laevis

Amelanchier x grandiflora

Betula alleghaniensis
Betula alleghaniensis
Betula alleghaniensis
Betula nigra

Betula nigra

Betula nigra

Betula nigra

Betula papyrifera
Betula papyrifera
Carpinus caroliniana
Carpinus caroliniana
Carya cordiformis
Carya cordiformis
Carya ovata

Catalpa speciosa
Celtis occidentalis
Celtis occidentalis
Celtis occidentalis
Cercis canadensis
Cercis canadensis

Cercis canadensis

Some quantities limited!

Pot Size

#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#10 TREE
#25 TREE
#5 RM TREE

#5 RM SHRUB FORM TREE

#20 SHRUB FORM TREE

#5 RM SHRUB FORM TREE

#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM Multi-Stem TREE
#20 SHRUB FORM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM Multi-Stem TREE
#10 Multi-Stem
#20 Multi-Stem/ TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM Multi-Stem TRE
#5 RM TREE
#25 SHRUB FORM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#10 TREE
#25 TREE
#25 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#10 TREE
#20 TREE
#10 TREE
#10 SHRUB FORM TREE
#25 SHRUB FORM TREE

Price

$110.00

$90.00
$110.00
$280.00
$460.00
$120.00
$110.00
$360.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$110.00
$120.00
$360.00
$100.00
$120.00
$320.00
$360.00
$100.00
$120.00
$100.00
$410.00
$140.00
$280.00
$460.00
$360.00
$110.00
$240.00
$360.00
$280.00
$410.00
$410.00



mailto:TwoFernsMadison@gmail.com

Common Name

Eastern Redbud
Pagoda Dogwood
Pagoda Dogwood
Pagoda Dogwood
Pagoda Dogwood
Downy Hawthorn
American Beech
American Beech
Kentucky Coffeetree
Butternut

Black Walnut
Prairie Crabapple
Red Mulberry
Black Gum
I[ronwood
lronwood
lronwood
American Sycamore
Eastern Cottonwood
Bigtooth Aspen
Bigtooth Aspen
Quaking Aspen
Quaking Aspen
Quaking Aspen
Quaking Aspen
Pin Cherry

Black Cherry
Chokecherry
Hoptree

White Oak

White Oak

Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Hills Oak

Hills Oak

Shingle Oak

Bur Oak

Bur Oak
Chinkapin Oak
Chinkapin Oak
Chinkapin Oak
Red Oak

Red Oak

Black Oak

Scientific Name

Cercis canadensis
Cornus alternifolia
Cornus alternifolia
Cornus alternifolia
Cornus alternifolia
Crataegus mollis
Fagus grandifolia
Fagus grandifolia
Gymnocladus dioicus
Juglans cinerea
Juglans nigra

Malus ioensis

Morus rubra

Nyssa sylvatica

Ostrya virginiana
Ostrya virginiana
Ostrya virginiana
Platanus occidentalis
Populus deltoides
Populus grandidentata
Populus grandidentata
Populus tremuloides
Populus tremuloides
Populus tremuloides
Populus tremuloides
Prunus pensylvanica
Prunus serotina

Prunus virginiana
Ptelea trifoliata
Quercus alba

Quercus alba

Quercus bicolor
Quercus bicolor
Quercus ellipsoidalis
Quercus ellipsoidalis
Quercus imbricaria
Quercus macrocarpa
Quercus macrocarpa
Quercus muehlenbergii
Quercus muehlenbergii
Quercus muehlenbergii
Quercus rubra
Quercus rubra

Quercus velutina

Pot Size

#25 TREE
#2 TREE
#5 TREE
#10 SHRUB FORM TREE
#25 Multi-Stem
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#20 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#7 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM SHRUB FORM TREE
#10 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM Multi-Stem TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 Multi-Stem TRE
#25 Multi-Stem
#25 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#25 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#25 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#25 TREE
#25 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#25 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#10 TREE
#25 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#25 TREE
#5 RM TREE

Price

$410.00
$38.00
$120.00
$238.00
$450.00
$120.00
$130.00
$360.00
$110.00
$120.00
$100.00
$110.00
$320.00
$130.00
$110.00
$120.00
$240.00
$120.00
$90.00
$90.00
$120.00
$90.00
$120.00
$440.00
$440.00
$100.00
$110.00
$90.00
$110.00
$130.00
$460.00
$130.00
$410.00
$130.00
$410.00
$360.00
$130.00
$410.00
$130.00
$320.00
$460.00
$130.00
$360.00
$130.00



Common Name

Hybrid White x Bur Oak
Deam's Oak

Hybrid Swamp x Bur Oak
Hybrid Swamp x Bur Oak
Peach-leaved Willow
Prairie Willow

Black Willow

Autumn Willow

Showy Mountainash
Basswood

American Elm

Slippery Elm

Rock Elm

Prickly Ash

FRUIT TREES*

Cortland Apple

Cortland Apple

Gala Apple

Golden Delicious Apple
Golden Sentinel Columnar Apple
Honeycrisp Apple
Haralred® Apple

Liberty Apple

Macoun Apple

MclIntosh Apple

MclIntosh Apple

Zestarl® Apple

Scarlet Sentinel™ Columnar Apple
Contender Peach

Sweet Cherry Pie™ Cherry
Mesabi Cherry

North Star Cherry
Redhaven Peach

Reliance Peach

Lapins Sweet Cherry
Rainier Sweet Cherry
Juliet™ Dwarf Cherry
Montmorency Cherry
Romeo™ Dwarf Cherry
Parker Pear

Parker Pear

Anjou Pear

Bartlett Pear

Scientific Name

Quercus x bebbiana
Quercus x deamii
Quercus x schuettei
Quercus x schuettei
Salix amygdaloides
Salix humilis

Salix nigra

Salix serissima
Sorbus decora

Tilia americana
Ulmus americana
Ulmus rubra

Ulmus thomasii

Zanthoxylum americanum

Malus domestica 'Cortland’

Malus domestica 'Cortland'

Malus domestica 'Gala' PP3,637
Malus domestica 'Golden Delicious'
Malus domestica 'Golden Sentinel'
Malus domestica 'Honeycrisp'
Malus domestica 'Lautz’

Malus domestica 'Liberty"

Malus domestica 'Macoun'

Malus domestica 'Mcintosh'
Malus domestica 'MclIntosh'
Malus domestica 'Minnewashta'
Malus domestica 'Scarlet Sentinel'
Prunus 'Contender’

Prunus 'Eubank' PPAF

Prunus 'Mesabi'

Prunus 'North Star'

Prunus 'Redhaven'’

Prunus 'Reliance’

Prunus avium 'Lapins’

Prunus avium 'Rainier'

Prunus cerasus 'Juliet'

Prunus cerasus 'Montmorency'
Prunus cerasus 'Romeo’

Pyrus 'Parker’

Pyrus 'Parker

Pyrus communis 'Anjou’

Pyrus communis 'Bartlett’

Pot Size

#25 TREE
#25 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#25 TREE
#5 RM SHRUB FORM TREE
#2
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM SHRUB FORM TREE
#5 RM SHRUB FORM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE

#5 TREE
#10 TREE
#20 ESPALIER
#10 TREE
#7 TREE
#10 TREE
#5 TREE
#10 TREE
#10 TREE
#5 TREE
#10 TREE
#5 TREE
#7 TREE
#10 TREE
#5 TREE
#5 TREE
#5 TREE
#10 TREE
#10 TREE
#5 TREE
#5 TREE
#3
#5 TREE
#3
#5 TREE
#10 TREE
#20 ESPALIER
#5 TREE

Price

$460.00
$410.00
$130.00
$410.00
$90.00
$34.00
$90.00
$90.00
$120.00
$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$130.00
$100.00

$190.00
$280.00
$770.00
$280.00
$250.00
$280.00
$190.00
$280.00
$280.00
$190.00
$280.00
$190.00
$250.00
$320.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$320.00
$320.00
$190.00
$190.00
$102.00
$190.00
$102.00
$190.00
$280.00
$770.00
$190.00



Common Name

Bartlett Pear
Bartlett Pear
Patten Pear
Patten Pear
Red Bartlett Pear
Red Bartlett Pear

SHRUBS

Glossy Black Chokeberry
Glossy Black Chokeberry
New Jersey Tea

New Jersey Tea
Buttonbush

Buttonbush

Sweet Fern

Sweet Fern

Silky Dogwood

Silky Dogwood
Roughleaf Dogwood
Gray Dogwood

Gray Dogwood
Redosier Dogwood
Redosier Dogwood
American Filbert
American Filbert
Beaked Hazelnut

Bush Cinquefoil

Dwarf Bush Honeysuckle
Dwarf Bush Honeysuckle
Common Witchhazel

St. John's Wort

St. John's Wort

Shrubby St. John's Wort
Female Winterberry
Male Winterberry
Spicebush

Common Ninebark
Common Ninebark
American Plum
American Plum

Western Sand Cherry
Alderleaf Buckthorn
Fragrant Sumac

Smooth Sumac

Scientific Name

Pyrus communis 'Bartlett’
Pyrus communis 'Bartlett’
Pyrus communis 'Patten’
Pyrus communis 'Patten’
Pyrus communis 'Red Bartlett'

Pyrus communis 'Red Bartlett’

Aronia melanocarpa var. elata
Aronia melanocarpa var. elata
Ceanothus americanus
Ceanothus americanus
Cephalanthus occidentalis
Cephalanthus occidentalis
Comptonia peregrina
Comptonia peregrina
Cornus amomum

Cornus amomum

Cornus drummondiii
Cornus racemosa

Cornus racemosa

Cornus sericea

Cornus sericea

Corylus americana
Corylus americana
Corylus cornuta
Dasiphora fruticosa
Diervilla lonicera

Diervilla lonicera
Hamamelis virginiana
Hypericum kalmianum
Hypericum kalmianum
Hypericum prolificum

llex verticillata 'Female’
llex verticillata 'Male'
Lindera benzoin
Physocarpus opulifolius
Physocarpus opulifolius
Prunus americana

Prunus americana

Prunus besseyi

Rhamnus alnifolia

Rhus aromatica

Rhus glabra

Pot Size

#10 TREE
#20 ESPALIER
#5 TREE
#10 TREE
#7 TREE
#20 ESPALIER

#2
#5
#2
#3
#2
#5
#1
#2
#2
#5
#3
#2
#3
#2
#5
#2
#5
#2
#2
#2
#5
#2
#2
#5
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#5
#2
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#1
#2
#2

Price

$280.00
$770.00
$190.00
$280.00
$270.00
$770.00

$34.00
$88.00
$66.00
$66.00
$34.00
$66.00
$90.00
$100.00
$30.00
$66.00
$42.00
$30.00
$42.00
$34.00
$66.00
$34.00
$78.00
$58.00
$34.00
$34.00
$66.00
$42.00
$34.00
$68.00
$34.00
$46.00
$46.00
$42.00
$34.00
$66.00
$34.00
$90.00
$100.00
$22.00
$34.00
$30.00



Common Name

Staghorn Sumac
American Black Currant
Early Wild Rose
Carolina Rose

Swamp Rose
Thimbleberry

Pussy Willow
American Elderberry
American Elderberry
Scarlet Elderberry
Scarlet Elderberry
Meadowsweet
Steeplebush
Bladdernut
Bladdernut

Common Snowberry
Witherod Viburnum
Witherod Viburnum
Nannyberry Viburnum
Blackhaw Viburnum

Rafinesque Viburnum

CONIFERS

Balsam Fir

Oldfield Common Juniper
Oldfield Common Juniper

Creeping Juniper
Eastern Red Cedar
Eastern Red Cedar
Tamarack

Tamarack

Tamarack

White Spruce

Black Spruce

Black Spruce

Jack Pine

Jack Pine

Red Pine

Eastern White Pine
Eastern White Pine
Northern White Cedar
Northern White Cedar
Canadian Hemlock

Canadian Hemlock

Scientific Name

Rhus typhina

Ribes americanum
Rosa blanda

Rosa carolina

Rosa palustris

Rubus parviflorus
Salix discolor
Sambucus canadensis
Sambucus canadensis
Sambucus pubens
Sambucus pubens
Spiraea alba

Spiraea tomentosa
Staphylea trifolia
Staphylea trifolia
Symphoricarpos albus
Viburnum cassinoides
Viburnum cassinoides
Viburnum lentago
Viburnum prunifolium

Viburnum rafinesquianum

Abies balsamea

Juniperus communis var. depressa
Juniperus communis var. depressa
Juniperus horizontalis

Juniperus virginiana

Juniperus virginiana

Larix laricina

Larix laricina

Larix laricina

Picea glauca

Picea mariana

Picea mariana

Pinus banksiana

Pinus banksiana

Pinus resinosa

Pinus strobus

Pinus strobus

Thuja occidentalis

Thuja occidentalis

Tsuga canadensis

Tsuga canadensis

Pot Size

#2
#2
#3
#3
#3
#2
#2
#2
#5
#2
#5
#2
#2
#2
#5
#2
#2
#5
#3
#3
#3

#5 RM TREE
#2
#5
#2
#5 RM TREE
#10 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#10 TREE
#20 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#10 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#5 RM TREE
#10 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#10 TREE
#5 RM TREE
#10 TREE

Price

$30.00
$34.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$38.00
$56.00
$46.00
$66.00
$46.00
$66.00
$34.00
$34.00
$38.00
$78.00
$34.00
$42.00
$90.00
$46.00
$58.00
$50.00

$110.00
$54.00
$94.00
$38.00
$100.00
$202.00
$110.00
$202.00
$300.00
$90.00
$110.00
$202.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$90.00
$202.00
$110.00
$248.00
$180.00
$304.00



Common Name Scientific Name Pot Size Price
VINES

American Bittersweet Celastrus scandens #1 $28.50
Virgin's bower (American Clematis) Clematis virginiana #1 $32.50
Limber Honeysuckle Lonicera dioica #1 $28.50
SHRUBBY PERENNIAL

Indigo Bush Amorpha fruticosa #1 $25.00
Spikenard Aralia racemosa #2 $32.00
Sales Tax not included in pricing above.

Plants are being sourced primarily through Johnson’s Nursery in Menomonee, WI.

*Fruit trees are not native species, but make an excellent addition to a sustainable landscape!

Orders are placed and received almost monthly through October/November.

Note on pot sizes: #25 is about as large as they can get before becoming a heavy b&b specimen. These large pot sizes are

#1 =1 gallon pot
#3 = 3 gallon pot
#25 = 25 gallon!
and so on....

very manageable to move and plant with 2 people and will require a truck or trailer to move as they can
be quite tall. Nothing you can’t manage with some protective tarps and ratchet straps though ;)

Updated: 2/12/2025




